
 

                

                              2026 Closings 
  
Dates School is closed       ​         ​   ​ Holiday/Occasion 
Thursday, January 1  ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ New Year's Day 
Friday, January 2                           ​ ​ ​ Holiday Recess 
Monday, January 19 ​                        ​​ ​ Martin Luther King Jr. Day 
Friday. February 13​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Professional Development 
Monday, February 16                              ​ ​ Presidents’ Day 
Wednesday, March 18  - Close at 4:30 PM    ​ Strong Start Staff Meeting 
Friday, April 3                                   ​ ​ ​ Good Friday 
Monday, May 25       ​                        ​​ ​ Memorial Day 
Tuesday, June 9 - Close at 4:30 PM    ​ ​ Strong Start Staff Meeting 
Friday, June 19​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Juneteenth  
Friday, July 3 ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Independence Day Observed 
Thursday, August 20**                      ​ ​ ​ Professional Development Day 
Friday, August 21**  ​      ​ ​ ​ ​ Professional Development Day 
Monday, September 7                           ​​ ​ Labor Day 
Thursday, October 15 - Close at 4:30 PM     ​ Strong Start Staff Meeting 
Thursday, November  26              ​      ​ ​ Thanksgiving Day 
Friday, November  27                           ​ ​ ​ Thanksgiving Recess 
Thursday, December 24                         ​ ​ Christmas Eve 
Friday, December 25                  ​     ​ ​ ​ Christmas Day 
Monday, December 28                        ​ ​ ​ Holiday Recess 
Tuesday,  December 29              ​      ​ ​ Holiday Recess 
Wednesday, December 30                            ​ ​ Holiday Recess 
Thursday, December 31​​ ​ ​ ​ Holiday Recess​                                
 
 

 

**Subject to change based on the public school calendar  
*A friendly reminder, our calendar is subject to change with 30 days’ notice 


